
.,9,_,. ryuaFl/\rR&i\,$s*(}iAiha*$olrlr6 S{nie EB(.hih Yr*ndsligscn Cn. f.tlt

E-TENDER lST CALL NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.irrfor the foliowing Tender details.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

Rlx No :- 7000035673
E-Tender No. : S E/EHY I o &Ml 1IR/KLWTECH/ Ten- 0 5 ( I't call) I 25 -

26
E-Tender for Providing outsourcing services of 6 nos. skilled labours
(03 Nos. Sr. Tech., I No. Tech-ll & OZ Nos. Asst. Tech (G) at
4001220kV Substarion Kudus under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa for the
period 0t.04.2025 to 3I.03.2026.

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 08.03.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt.24.03.2024,0g:5g Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 24.03,202{ up to 09:59 Hrs

!;-l
7l

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

24.03.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
24.03.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

Tender Amount Rs. 21,26,910.00/- ( Including all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs. 21,269.10/-

Tender Fees Rs.500/- + GST

For further details visit our website https ://srmetender.mahatransco. inl.
t aotgqs 8s500r37 t 4 t7 50637 g0 5 s

Note : All eligible supplier / contractors are mandated to get enrolled on sRM ETenders New\ portal of
MSETCL.

Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kahva

,,'f,'
",^ShA-"eg,;i,L &ffiffi


